
Subject: FW: Info
From: Ellen Riotto <ellen@southpark.la>
Date: 06/26/2017 12:50 PM
To: Robin Bieker <robin@biekerco.com>, Daniel Taban <daniel@jadeent.com>,
Robert Buente <bbuente@1010dev.org>, Channing Henry
<channing@almadevelopment.com>

All,

Please see attached bio for Martha’s new proxy, Melisa Sterner. I’d like Melisa to join us 
at our next Exec Committee meeting, scheduled for 7/20 (Channing, I’ll add you to the 
invites now). 

She can then officially join the board at the August mtg.

Thanks,

Ellen

Ellen Riotto 

Executive Director

South Park Business Improvement District

1100 S Flower St, Suite #3400, Los Angeles, CA 90015

ellen@southpark.la <mailto:ellen@southpark.la>  | o. 213 663 1112 | c. 401 439 8147

southpark.la <http://www.southpark.la/>  | Facebook <http://fb.com/SouthParkLosAngeles>  | 
Twitter <https://twitter.com/southparkla>  | Instagram <https://www.instagram.com
/southparkla/>

24/7 DISPATCH: 866-560-9346

From: Martha Saucedo <msaucedo@aegworldwide.com>
Date: Thursday, June 15, 2017 at 11:46 AM

FW: Info
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To: Ellen Riotto <ellen@southpark.la>
Subject: Fwd: Info

Ellen,

Attached is Melisa's bio. Please let me know if you need any additional information.

Sincerely,

Martha Saucedo

Executive Vice President, External Affairs

AEG

(213) 763-7753 office

(213) 448-2136 cell

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: Melisa Sterner <msterner@aegworldwide.com <mailto:msterner@aegworldwide.com>
>

Date: June 15, 2017 at 11:31:47 AM PDT
To: Martha Saucedo <msaucedo@aegworldwide.com <mailto:msaucedo@aegworldwide.com> >
Subject: RE: Info

Attached

-----Original Message-----
From: Martha Saucedo 
Sent: Thursday, June 15, 2017 11:28 AM
To: Melisa Sterner <msterner@aegworldwide.com <mailto:msterner@aegworldwide.com> >
Subject: Info

Can you send me your bio?
-Martha

Sent from my iPhone
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